## Tariffs for internet-service winbank

Operation/service	Tariff
Registration in Internet-service winbank	Free of charge
Monthly/Yearly Fee	Free of charge
PUSH-notification*4	Free of charge
Transfers between own accounts	Free of charge
Transfers in national currency in favor of the third party in within the borders of JSC "PIRAEUS BANK ICB"	Free of charge
Transfer of funds from the client's account in national currency to an account outside JSC "PIRAEUS BANK ICB"*3	15,00 UAH
	USD - 0,75% min 30,00 USD, max 300,00 USD;
Transfers abroad *1	EUR - 0,75% min 30,00 EUR, max 300,00 EUR;
	RUB - 0,75% min 30,00 USD, max 300,00 USD (in equivalent)
Transferring of funds in national currency from private individuals in favor of mobile operators «Kyivstar», «Lifecell», «MTSUkraine», «Intertelecom», «Vodafone», «TriMob» with phone number/ contract number via remote service winbank.	Free of charge
Public utilities payments	Free of charge
Transfers from a card / account to another bank's card via a new remote service channel winbank*2*3	1%
Transfers to the card of JSC "Piraeus Bank ICB" using MasterpassWallet through a new remote service channel winbank*2	Free of charge
Online currency transactions (purchase / sale / conversion) through a new remote service channel winbank*2	Free of charge

<sup>\*1</sup> Excluding transfers within the service "over the border"

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>\*2</sup> The service is available only in the new version of the winbank application from 01.11.2020

 $<sup>^{*3}</sup>$  If other tariffs for the service are not provided in the tariffs for the product

<sup>\*4</sup> PUSH notification is automatically connected to the account after the client registers in Winbank Ukraine (updated version of Winbank) and becomes a priority channel of SMS notification channel, regardless of the one chosen by the client when opening the account.